SAILING PROGRAMME

2019-2020

www.sgycinverloch.com.au - events page for amendments

Leongatha Toyota Series

Sun. Nov. 3" OPENING DAY
Lunch 12.00 noon
Sail Past 1.30 pm
Toyota Series Race 1 2.00 pm

Sun. Nov. 10" Toyota Series Race 2 11.00 am
Toyota Series Race 3 1.30 pm

Sat. Nov. 16" Eastern Regional Regatta Resail

Sun. Nov. 17" Metung

Sun. Nov. 24" Toyota Series Race 4 11.00 am
Toyota Series Race 5 1.30 pm

Sun. Dec. 1% Toyota Series Race 6 11.00 am
Toyota Series Race 7 1.30 pm

Commodore's Cup Series

Sun. Dec. 8" Commodore's Cup Race 1 11.00 am
Commodore's Cup Race 2 1.30 pm

Sun. Dec. 15"  Commodore's Cup Race 3 11.00 am
Commodore's Cup Race 4 1.30 pm

Sun. Dec. 22"

Christmas Sail and Lunch

Serious Surf Stuff Summer Series + GBA Youth Series

Fri. Dec. 27"
Sat. Dec. 28"
Sun. Dec. 29"
2020

Sun. Jan. 5"

Sat. Jan. 11"
Sun. Jan. 12"

Sat. Jan. 18"
Sun. Jan. 19"

Serious Surf Stuff Race 1 11.00 pm
Serious Surf Stuff Race 2 1.30 pm
Serious Surf Stuff Race 3 11.00 am
Serious Surf Stuff Race 4 1.30 pm
Serious Surf Stuff Race 5 11.00 am
Serious Surf Stuff Race 6 1.30 pm
Series Presentation

Commodore's Cup Race 5 11.00 am
Commodore's Cup Race 6 1.30 pm
Derek Despy Medal 11.00 am

Broadbeach Inverloch Health Club

Tarwin Marathon 10.00 am
Social sail and BBQ 3.00 pm
Commodore's Cup Race 7 11.00 am
Commodore's Cup Race 8 1.30 pm

Inverloch Classic Wooden Dinghy Regatta 2019

Sat. Jan. 25"
Sun. Jan. 26"

Mon. Jan. 27"

Warm up sail and spit roast dinner
Regatta races /Presentations
Dry your sails & club racing

NOR and entries on club website or
www.facebook.com/groups/ICWDR/

Sat. Feb. 1*

John Parry Memorial Series

Sun. Feb. 2™

Sat. Feb. 8"
Sun. Feb. 9"
Sat. Feb. 15"
Sun. Feb. 16"

Sat. Feb. 22™
Sun. Feb. 23"

Sat. Feb. 29"
Sun. March 1

Social sail and BBQ 3.00 pm
John Parry Race 1 11.00 am
John Parry Race 2 1.30 pm
Eastern Regional Regatta

South Gippsland Yacht Club

Social sail and BBQ 3.00 pm
John Parry Race 3 11.00 am
John Parry Race 4 1.30 pm
Social sail and BBQ 3:00 pm
John Parry Race 5 11.00 am
John Parry Race 6 1.30 pm
Southern Westernport Challenge

John Parry Race 7 11.00 pm
John Parry Race 8 1.30 pm

Inverloch & District Community Bank Labour Day Series
Derek's Junior Encouragement Awards

Sat. March 7" Inv. Community Bank Race 1 1.00 pm
Inv. Community Bank Race 2 3.00 pm

Sun. March 8"  Inv. Community Bank Race 3 11.00 am
Inv. Community Bank Race 4 1.30 pm

Mon. March 9" Inv. Community Bank Race 5 11.00 pm
Inv. Community Bank Race 6 1.30 pm
Labour Day Series Presentations

Big 4 Inverloch Holiday Park Series

Sun. Mar. 15" Big 4 Holiday Park Race 1 11.00 pm
Big 4 Holiday Park Race 2 1.30 pm

Sun. Mar. 22"  Big 4 Holiday Park Race 3 11.00 am
Big 4 Holiday Park Race 4 1.30 pm

Sun. Mar. 29"  Big 4 Holiday Park Race 5 11.00 am
Big 4 Holiday Park Race 6 1.30 pm

Sun. April 5" Big 4 Holiday Park Race 7 11.00 am
Big 4 Holiday Park Race 8 1.30 pm

Debenham Australia Easter Series

Sat. April 11" Debenham Aust. Race 1 11.00 am
Debenham Aust. Race 2 1.30 pm

Sun. April 12" Debenham Aust. Race 3 11.00 am
Debenham Aust. Race 4 ©1.30 pm

Mon. April 13"  Debenham Aust. Race 5 11.00 am
Debenham Aust. Race 6 1.30 pm

Sun. April 19" Debenham Aust. Race 7 11.00 am
Debenham Aust. Race 8 1.30 pm
Easter Series Presentations

Anzac Day Series/Who Gives a Haircut Series

Sat. April 25"  Who Gives a Haircut Race 1 1.00 am
Who Gives a Haircut Race 2 3.00 pm

Sun. April 26"  Who Gives a Haircut Race 3 11.00 pm
Who Gives a Haircut Race 4 1.30 pm

Sun. May 3“ South Gippsland Regatta Port Albert

Sat. May 23" PRESENTATION NIGHT 6.30 pm

Sat. Aug. 1* AGM & Dinner afterwards 6.00 pm



SOUTH GIPPSLAND YACHT CLUB
COMMITTEE 2019-2020

COMMODORE
Wayne Smith 0418 538 407
VICE COMMODORE

Francis Sullivan 0419 782 646

REAR COMMODORE

Shaun Freeman 0415 814 332
SECRETARY

Rob McNair 0411 612 061
TREASURER

Neil Warren 0438 623 713
MEMBERSHIP

Lyn Leppin 5657 2330
COMMITTEE

George Fairlie 0409 196 127
Toby Leppin 0438 572 330

Pete Kiely 0447 622 466
Jake Lurati 0428 362 688
John Fowler 0412 741 212

WOMEN & GIRLS IN SAILING
REPRESENTATIVE

Rebecca Banks 0416 397 280

COMPOUND MANAGER
Jeff Cole 0467 258 729

AUSTRALIAN SAILING REPRESENTATIVE
Craig Stewart 0439 686 581

NEWSLETTER

John Fowler 0412741 212

Check the club website
www.sgycinverloch.com.au
for amendments to this programme

SOUTH

S
<Mn

YACHT CLUB Inc.

INVERLOCH

Sailing Program
2019-2020



	Page 1
	Page 2

